
COMM AT INTERS OF S LINE OF N1/2
41, RUN N ALONG R/W 593.20 FT TO
209.69 FT, N 209.59 FT, E 209.85

HICKS KAYLEE NICOLE/HICKS NATHANIEL AUSTIN
13010 S US HIGHWAY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-5S-17-09502-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

34517.00 1.00/

03/24/2022 MLU

09/25/2023 TP 1.00 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

221,928
5,200
15,000

242,128
0

242,128
0

242,128
242,128

0

244,739

1494/1085 7/07/2023 WD Q I 01 299,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEVENSON BRIAN K

HICKS KAYLEE NICOLE

1289/1933 2/20/2015 WD Q I 01 146,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANDREW J & BRITTANY P

BRIAN K & CAROL STE

2026
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HX Base Yr

13010 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,730 134.7500 150.92 261,092 1975 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1548

BAS 1,548 100 1,548 198,580

FCP 336 25 84 10,775

FOP 120 30 36 4,618

FST 112 55 62 7,953

2,116 1,730 221,928

BAS= W24 N22 W16 S22 W6 FST= W14 S8 E14 N8$ S8 FCP= W14 S24
E14 N24$ S18 FOP= S6 E20 N6 W20$ E46 N26 $.

BAS

24

22

16

22

6

8

18

46

26

FST

14

8

14

8

FCP

14

24

14

24

FOP6

20

6

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,500

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

5,200

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


